hea&ﬁ

CARE AGENCY

1:00

1:05

1:15

1:25

1:30

1:50

2:00

2:40

2:50

3:00

3:40

Behavioral Health Services

Mental Health Services Act
Steering Committee Meeting

Monday February 6, 2017
Delhi Community Center. 505 E. Central Ave. Santa Ana, CA 1:00 - 4:00 p.m.

AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions

State Update
1. Drug Medi-Cal
2. Co-Located Services

Local Initiatives

1. No Place Like Home
2. Prop 47

3. Whole Person Care

Community Action Advisory Committee Update
MHSA Update

1. RFP panel announcement

2. Budget revision update

ACTION ITEM: Approve the budget revisions

to be included in the MHSA 3-Year Plan FY 17-18,
FY 18-19, FY 19-20

Strong Families, Strong Children: Behavioral
Health Services for Military Families

Steering Committee Comments

Public Comments

Sharon Ishikawa, MHSA Coordinator

Mary Hale, Behavioral Health Director

Jeff Nagel, Director of Operations

Denise Cuellar, CAAC President

Sharon Ishikawa, MHSA Coordinator

Lori Pack, CEO Child Guidance Center
Larisa Owen, Program Director, Children
and Family Futures

Elizabeth Andrade, Director of Housing
Programs and Services

Judy Rose, Program Director, Center for
Children and Families.

Completion of New Member Training — new and existing members are encouraged to attend

Adjourn

MHSA Office | 405 W. 5% St. Third Floor | Santa Ana, CA. 92701 | 714-834-3104
VISIT MHSA ONLINE at http://ochealthinfo.com/bhs/about/pi/mhsa



http://ochealthinfo.com/bhs/about/pi/mhsa

