



Behavioral Health Services

Mental Health Services Act Steering Committee Meeting

Monday February 6, 2017 Delhi Community Center. 505 E. Central Ave. Santa Ana, CA 1:00 - 4:00 p.m.

AGENDA

1:00	Welcome and Introductions	Sharon Ishikawa, MHSA Coordinator
1:05	State Update 1. Drug Medi-Cal 2. Co-Located Services	Mary Hale, Behavioral Health Director
1:15	Local Initiatives 1. No Place Like Home 2. Prop 47 3. Whole Person Care	Jeff Nagel, Director of Operations
1:25	Community Action Advisory Committee Update	Denise Cuellar, CAAC President
1:30	MHSA Update 1. RFP panel announcement 2. Budget revision update	Sharon Ishikawa, MHSA Coordinator
1:50	ACTION ITEM: Approve the budget revisions to be included in the MHSA 3-Year Plan FY 17-18, FY 18-19, FY 19-20	
2:00	Strong Families, Strong Children: Behavioral Health Services for Military Families	Lori Pack, CEO Child Guidance Center Larisa Owen, Program Director, Children and Family Futures Elizabeth Andrade, Director of Housing Programs and Services Judy Rose, Program Director, Center for Children and Families.
2:40	Steering Committee Comments	Cinuren and Families.
2:50	Public Comments	
3:00	Completion of New Member Training – new and existi	ing members are encouraged to attend
3:40	Adjourn	